rupesh ji 9421715100

SHIRT

SHIRT

MENSSHIRT STRETCH
MENS SHIRT 4

MENS TROUSER SALE
MENS TROUSER SALE
MENS TROUSER SALE
MENS TROUSER SALE
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RS. SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE ONLY
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12303

29/08/2025
CASH
1,329.05 1,329.05
824.00 824.00
769.50 769.50
760.50 760.50
882.91 882.91
882.91 882.91
882.91 882.91
882.91 882.91
Total Amt 7,214.69
Cash Disc 15% 1,082.20

6133.00



